
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MEHKAR ROAD DONGAON

State : State Code :

Address :

27ANBPT5444P1ZB

27MAHARASHTRA

28-11-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12143

__-__-____

BALAJI GOODS TRANSPOR

91306

VIKRANT KAPDA DUKAN

8275341035

 7 1 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 2975  2875.00  20125.005MTR

 6 2 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 2365  2265.00  13590.005MTR

 7 3 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 1895  1795.00  12565.005MTR

 8 4 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 2165  2065.00  16520.005MTR

 28
 65940.00

 1570.01Total SGST:

 1570.01Total CGST

 62800.00Taxable Amt:

 62800.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. SIXTY-FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 

FORTY ONLY

Round Off -0.02

NET RATE

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  28  62800.00  1570.01  1570.01  0.00 5  65940.02

 0.00 1570.01  1570.01 62800.00 28
Total:

 65940.02

252085974026

122529794083329

f25d9e80d8b62c75c57a007a3560170f2d1890aea

fee0a30833b0a1463203fc9

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 129,003.00OUTSTANDING :


